

Amarillo, Texas Doctor Selected to the "America's Best Physicians" 2017 Directory

Dr. Neel Kanase, MD listed as Top Doctor in Medical Spa & Cosmetic Procedures

AMARILLO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, December 18, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Amarillo, Texas doctor, Dr. Neel Kanase has been selected to the "America's Best Physicians" registry for 2017. Selections were made by the National Consumer Advisory Board, an organization that identifies top professionals in their fields. Dr. Kanase practices at the American Laser Med Spa at 1200 Wallace Blvd. in Amarillo, serving patients in the Texas Panhandle, as well as, the Lubbock, Midland, El Paso and Corpus Christi areas.

Services include: Laser Hair Removal, CoolSculpting® Fat Reduction, Juvederm, Botox, Microneedling and UltraSonic Facials.

Dr. Kanase received his Medical degree (MD) from Grant Medical College and completed his Masters in Food and Nutrition at Texas Tech University in Lubbock. He received his residency training in Family Medicine at Texas Tech Health Sciences Center in Amarillo, where he was named chief resident. Dr.



Dr. Neel Kanase

Kanase has won numerous awards, including "Outstanding Graduating Resident of the Year" and selection as "Outstanding Resident Teacher".

Dr. Kanase is a fellow of the American Society for Laser Medicine and Surgery. He is a recipient of

٢

Dr. Neel Kanase, MD Selected as Best for Medical Spa & Cosmetic Techniques" *TodaysBestPhysicians.com* the American Medical Association's Physician Recognition Award. He is a former Chief of Medical Staff at Dallam Hartley County Hospital and has been selected for "America's Top Family Doctors".

Dr. Kanase co-authored the top-selling book "Soul Of Success" with Jack Canfield, the well-known author of "Chicken Soup for the Soul".

For more information, please go to <u>www.TodaysBestPhysicians.com</u> or contact Dr. Neel Kanase, MD directly at 806-356-7729 or americanlasermedspa.com.

The "National Consumer Advisory Board" accepts no fees, sponsorships, donations or advertising in

their selection process. Doctors were chosen following an application based on training, experience, continuing education, and dedication to excellence. Only Doctors that satisfy all of the board's criteria can qualify for inclusion in the "Americas Best Physicians" directory.

TodaysBestPhysicians.com Americas Best Physicians 5555555555 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.